National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering

examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1 Design of Concrete Structures — | - I CEPC22
2 Transportation Engineering — | (Practical) CELR28
3] Soil Mechanics (Practical) CELR26
4 Surveying - |l (Practical) CELR24
5 Computational Hydraulics (Practical) CELR22
6 Surveying - (I CEPC28
7 Transportation Engineering — | CEPC26
8 Soil Mechanics CEPC24
Sr.No. RollNo.  Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12011035  Simranjot Singh Rajindersingh Re CELR28 {Int} RL (L)

2 12011195  Aditi Bhaumik Ram Prasad Bhaumik Re CEPC22 (End) RL (L)

3 12111002  Ankit Kumar Krishan Kumar Re. CEPC26 (Int) RL (L)

4 12111010  Mridul Bansal Rajender Kumar Re. CEPC24 (Int) RL (L)

Bansal
5 12111023  Sagar Yadav Manoj Kumar Re. CEPC22 (Int + End) RL (L)
CEPC24 (Int)
6 12111037  Gautam Kaushik Amit Kaushik Re. CEPC22 (End) RL (L)

12 MG TR s >

CEPC24 (Int)

Pl



10

11

12

13

12111065

12111074

12111076

12111115

12111117

12111121

12111144

Sankalp Jauhari

Utkarsh Kumar

Harsh Yadav

Adarsh Mishra

Banshidhar Meena

Ankit Bhardwaj

Pushpender

Pradeep Kumar
Sanjay

Ravindra Kumar

Sarath Yadav

Surendra Pratap
Mishra

Gopal Lal Meena

Pinku Kumar

Manoj Kumar

5.0500

Re. CEPC22 (Int)
CEPC24 (Int + End)
CELR26 (Int) CELR28
(End)

Re CELR26 (Int)

6.5500

Re CEPC26 (Int)

Re CEPC22 (End)
CEPC28 (End)

Re. CEPC22 (End)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.9490

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 9-August-2024

Facu

Uy

(Examination)

1.

e —

A

%
Doah 1. W
wg{ijlﬁl']' A



