National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.		
1	Design o	Design of Concrete Structures – I					
2	Transpor	tation Engineering –		CELR28			
3	Soil Mecl	hanics (Practical)		CELR26			
4	Surveying		CELR24				
5	Computa	tional Hydraulics (Pra		CELR22			
6	Surveying	g – II		CEPC28			
7	Transportation Engineering ~ I			CEPC26			
8	Soil Mechanics				CEPC24		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA		
1	12011035	Simranjot Singh	Rajindersingh	Re CELR28 (Int)	RL (L)		
2	12011195	Aditi Bhaumik	Ram Prasad Bhaumik	Re_CEPC22 (End)	RL (L)		
3	12111002	Ankit Kumar	Krishan Kumar	Re. CEPC26 (Int)	RL (L)		
4	12111010	Mridul Bansal	Rajender Kumar Bansal	Re. CEPC24 (Int)	RL (L)		
5	12111023	Sagar Yadav	Manoj Kumar	Re. CEPC22 (Int + End) CEPC24 (Int)	RL (L)		
6	12111037	Gautam Kaushik	Amit Kaushik	Re, CEPC22 (End) CEPC24 (Int)	RL (L)		

Ingut Mugat

July 8/24

7	12111065	Sankalp Jauhari	Pradeep Kumar Sanjay	5.0500	RL (L)
8	12111074	Utkarsh Kumar	Ravindra Kumar	Re. CEPC22 (Int) CEPC24 (Int + End) CELR26 (Int) CELR28 (End)	RL (L)
9	12111076	Harsh Yadav	Sarath Yadav	Re CELR26 (Int)	RL (L)
10	12111115	Adarsh Mishra	Surendra Pratap Mishra	6.5500	6.9490
11	12111117	Banshidhar Meena	Gopal Lai Meena	Re CEPC26 (Int)	RL (L)
12	12111121	Ankit Bhardwaj	Pinku Kumar	Re CEPC22 (End) CEPC28 (End)	RL (L)
13	12111144	Pushpender	Manoj Kumar	Re CEPC22 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 9-August-2024

1 2 AUG 2024

(Examination)